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

5 BD, 3.5 BA
Large home in sunny Kekaha for the 
extended family or someone who needs 
lots of space. Open floor plan with plenty 
of space for entertaining, tile floors and 
built-in cabinets. The back portion of the 
home has an addition that can be used as 
separate quarters.

A classic plantation style home in Omao 
Homesteads. This 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home 
in upper Omao is set on a good sized 19,445 
sq/ft lot with distant valley and mountain views.  
The carport has room for two cars with an 
additional room/work area and a half bath with 
separate shower and laundry area.

NEW 

Listing!

NEW 

Listing!



Contac t  the  Rea l  A loha Team:  Drew & Chr is
email: info@realalohateam.com  phone: 808-742-2244  www.realalohateam.com

page
7

TO BUY OR SELL 
A CONDOMINIUM 

ON KAUAI, 
CALL 

REAL ALOHA TEAM
808-742-2244 

Name _______________________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip ________________________________________________________

Phone ______________________  Email  __________________________________

I am interested in following:

    The value of my property

    I am considering selling my property  |  Property location: ___________________

 

   I am considering purchasing property                           

Property Information Request

We will be happy to answer any 
real estate questions you have and 
to provide information on real estate 
activity. 

Simply  call, email or fill out and 
return this information request form.

For immediate assistance 
send via Fax 808-742-7685 
call us at 808-742-2244
email: info@realalohateam.com

Mail to:     Real Aloha Team    1941-B Poipu Road, Koloa, HI 96756 

Kiahuna Plantation #432
MLS# 283476      
Listing Price: $59,000
Approximately 640 sq/ft
1 BD, 1 BA

One of the lowest priced condo units 
in all of Poipu. Leashold property. 

Makahuena #I202
MLS# 271215
Listing Price: $525,000
Approximately 1,142 sq/ft
2 BD, 2 BA

Recently remodeled,  furnished, 
with an ocean view from lanai. Pool 
with ocean view, and BBQ area. 

If you have a question about real estate and/
or would like to see other information in the 
next newsletter, please feel free to give us a 
call or send us an email.?

Seven Month Comparison

The information below is a comparison of the
 first seven months of 2015 and 2014.

Numbers of Sales
Homes	            2015     2014    %Change	 
Waimea 	 15	 23        -34.78%	
Koloa		  50	 64	 -21.88%
Lihue		  28	 33	 -15.15%
Kawaihau	 86	 92	 -6.52%
Hanalei		 87	 59	 +47.46%

Sales Volume
Homes              2015      2014  %Change	 
Waimea	             $6 m	  $8 m	  -25%
Koloa		  $50 m	  $68 m	  -26%
Lihue		  $14	  $15 m	  -3.68%
Kawaihau	 $53 m	  $50 m	  +6.21%
Hanalei		 $176 m	 $82 m   +115%

Data from MLS. 
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MLS# 286994                                       Listing Price: $355,000 

Kalaheo Pali Kai #16
3 BD, 2 BA

Living Area: Approximately 1,265 sqft

This 2-level, 3-bedroom, 2-bath condo has valley, mountain 
and distant ocean views. The upper level bedroom and full 
bath access a private enclosed patio for additional outdoor 
living. The kitchen, living and dining areas have access to 
the upper lanai were you can sit and enjoy amazing valley 
view’s looking towards the ocean on the horizon.

Real Aloha Team
1941- B Poipu Road 
Koloa, HI 96756

Real Estate Newsletter from the south shore of Kauai

scan to view
our website

 
MLS# 273764                                       Listing Price: $899,000 

Poipu Shores #403-A
2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Living Area: Approximately 912 sqft

“Wow” describes the ocean views!
“Wow” describes this totally remodeled unit. 
This unit is unlike any other unit in the project. 
Seller has taken the extra steps to make this 
unit the best of the best.


